
LA BAULE WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX

23rd till 29th October 2017 -- La Baule (FR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP
1st 

HR

2nd 

HR

Gr-

Rank

FORTON Francis BE 60 55 1.090 3 6 6 1

REVERCHON Jean FR 60 56 1.071 2 6 5 2

DERRADJI Samir FR 43 51 0.843 1 8 4 3

SORENSEN Jacob DK 60 34 1.764 4 7 7 1

KO Kyung-Nam KR 59 51 1.156 2 5 5 2

BARRESI Ugo IT 20 45 0.444 0 3 3 3

PANAIA Maxime FR 60 64 0.937 4 8 5 1

BROUSSES Eric FR 44 52 0.846 2 6 6 2

PIGNATEL Florent FR 41 66 0.621 0 5 5 3

MEUSEN Wilco NL 60 64 0.937 4 5 4 1

JOSE Torrisco Enrique ES 56 93 0.602 2 4 4 2

DELVAUX Benoni BE 37 85 0.435 0 4 3 3

BOTE Juan Bouterin ES 60 43 1.395 4 7 7 1

POVES Perez Javier ES 42 87 0.482 2 3 2 2

KLINGBERG Werner DE 32 78 0.410 0 2 2 3

SHIN Jung Ju KR 60 33 1.818 4 14 5 1

SOARES Jose Miguel PT 50 60 0.833 2 8 5 2

SPRUZINA Frank DE 25 55 0.454 0 4 3 3

SUNG Sangeun KR 60 63 0.952 4 7 5 1

COENEN Philip BE 45 82 0.548 2 7 3 2

SOUSA Manuel PT 43 87 0.494 0 6 3 3

MALSERT Philippe FR 60 77 0.779 4 7 5 1

RYU Ji Won KR 41 93 0.440 2 3 3 2

SKUPIN Dietmar DE 51 104 0.490 0 6 3 3

PEREZ Rafael ES 60 96 0.625 4 7 5 1

JUNG Dong Keun KR 50 106 0.471 2 6 4 2

MILLET Michel FR 47 84 0.559 0 6 4 3

PERROTIN Kévin FR 60 64 0.937 4 4 4 1

SIX Jean-Paul FR 49 83 0.590 2 3 3 2

PINTO Vítor PT 35 81 0.432 0 5 3 3

DEVOGELAERE Mikaël FR 60 63 0.952 4 5 4 1

DE QUEIROS José FR 44 68 0.647 2 5 5 2

WOLFS Marco NL 38 81 0.469 0 3 3 3

JENSEN Allan DK 60 81 0.740 4 6 5 1

DURIEZ Nathan FR 59 77 0.766 2 6 4 2

SOBHY George EG 37 74 0.500 0 4 3 3

ESPADA Thibaut FR 60 65 0.923 3 8 7 1

FACQUET  Vincent FR 53 74 0.716 2 6 5 2

DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 45 63 0.714 1 4 4 3

BAUDOIN Bernard FR 57 60 0.950 2 7 6 1

KREMER-LECLAIRE Eric FR 59 68 0.867 2 7 5 2

MACQUET Patrick FR 59 80 0.737 2 8 7 3

LE ROY Xavier FR 60 57 1.052 4 5 5 1

VASSEUR Kevin FR 57 72 0.791 2 4 4 2

AL BEHIRY Ahmed EG 28 63 0.444 0 3 3 3

DEMOS Georges FR 60 79 0.759 3 5 4 1

PINTO Ricardo PT 60 91 0.659 3 4 4 2

CORNIL Pascal BE 54 88 0.613 0 3 3 3
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LA BAULE WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX

23rd till 29th October 2017 -- La Baule (FR)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

PPP-Qual-

1st Rank

SHIN Jung Ju KR 60 33 1.818 4 14 5 1

SORENSEN Jacob DK 60 34 1.764 4 7 7 2

BOTE Juan Bouterin ES 60 43 1.395 4 7 7 3

LE ROY Xavier FR 60 57 1.052 4 5 5 4

SUNG Sangeun KR 60 63 0.952 4 7 5 5

DEVOGELAERE Mikaël FR 60 63 0.952 4 5 4 6

PANAIA Maxime FR 60 64 0.937 4 8 5 7

MEUSEN Wilco NL 60 64 0.937 4 5 4 8

PERROTIN Kévin FR 60 64 0.937 4 4 4 9

MALSERT Philippe FR 60 77 0.779 4 7 5 10

JENSEN Allan DK 60 81 0.740 4 6 5 11

PEREZ Rafael ES 60 96 0.625 4 7 5 12

FORTON Francis BE 60 55 1.090 3 6 6 13

ESPADA Thibaut FR 60 65 0.923 3 8 7 14

DEMOS Georges FR 60 79 0.759 3 5 4 15

BAUDOIN Bernard FR 57 60 0.950 2 7 6 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

PPP-Qual-

2nd Rank

0 PINTO Ricardo PT 60 91 0.659 3 4 4 1

0 KO Kyung-Nam KR 59 51 1.156 2 5 5 2

0 REVERCHON Jean FR 60 56 1.071 2 6 5 3

4 KREMER-LECLAIRE Eric FR 59 68 0.867 2 7 5 4

5 BROUSSES Eric FR 44 52 0.846 2 6 6 5

6 SOARES Jose Miguel PT 50 60 0.833 2 8 5 6

7 VASSEUR Kevin FR 57 72 0.791 2 4 4 7

8 DURIEZ Nathan FR 59 77 0.766 2 6 4 8

9 FACQUET  Vincent FR 53 74 0.716 2 6 5 9

10 DE QUEIROS José FR 44 68 0.647 2 5 5 10

11 JOSE Torrisco Enrique ES 56 93 0.602 2 4 4 11

12 SIX Jean-Paul FR 49 83 0.590 2 3 3 12

13 COENEN Philip BE 45 82 0.548 2 7 3 13

14 POVES Perez Javier ES 42 87 0.482 2 3 2 14

15 JUNG Dong Keun KR 50 106 0.471 2 6 4 15

16 RYU Ji Won KR 41 93 0.440 2 3 3 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

PPP-Qual-

3rd Rank

17 MACQUET Patrick FR 59 80 0.737 2 8 7 1

18 DERRADJI Samir FR 43 51 0.843 1 8 4 2

19 DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 45 63 0.714 1 4 4 3

20 PIGNATEL Florent FR 41 66 0.621 0 5 5 4

21 CORNIL Pascal BE 54 88 0.613 0 3 3 5

22 MILLET Michel FR 47 84 0.559 0 6 4 6

23 SOBHY George EG 37 74 0.500 0 4 3 7

24 SOUSA Manuel PT 43 87 0.494 0 6 3 8

25 SKUPIN Dietmar DE 51 104 0.490 0 6 3 9

26 WOLFS Marco NL 38 81 0.469 0 3 3 10

27 SPRUZINA Frank DE 25 55 0.454 0 4 3 11

28 BARRESI Ugo IT 20 45 0.444 0 3 3 12

29 AL BEHIRY Ahmed EG 28 63 0.444 0 3 3 13

30 DELVAUX Benoni BE 37 85 0.435 0 4 3 14

31 PINTO Vítor PT 35 81 0.432 0 5 3 15

32 KLINGBERG Werner DE 32 78 0.410 0 2 2 16
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